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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE 2024
SKOPJE, 2 - 3/11/2024

Event 12 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
11/3/2024 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

APSOLUTE

1. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 PK Skopje 27.45
2. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 27.90
3. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 PVK Orion 28.00
4. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 28.42
5. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 28.74
6. BERILA, Luesa 09 Sc Step 28.90
7. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 29.72
8. SELMANI, Lea 10 ILIRIDA 29.85
9. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 P.K.Neptun 29.96

10. AZEMI, Artesa 12 Sc Step 30.52
11. THACI, Toska 10 Sc Step 30.54
12. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 MLADOST 30.56
13. TRPCEVSKA, Kalina 10 DELFIN 30.61
14. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 30.82
15. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 30.96
16. ABAZI, Parga 13 Sc Step 31.03
17. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 31.12
18. DIZIC, Esma 15 AQVAFIT 31.15
19. ADEMI, Bora 15 Sc Step 31.20
20. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 33.31
21. ZDRAVKOSKA, Simona 11 ATLANTIDA 33.35
22. NAUMOVSKA, Sofija 12 PK Skopje 33.81
23. IVANOVSKA, Jana 08 Aqua Pro 33.91
24. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 DELFIN 34.14
25. RAHMAN, Eda 13 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 34.42
26. MASTELICA, Masa 14 Sveti Nikola 34.74
27. MAHMUTAJ, Erika 11 SC ILLYRIA 34.91
28. UJEZA JUPOLLI, 14 Sc Step 35.63
29. MILAN, Matja 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 35.70
30. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea 12 PVK Orion 35.92
31. TATULI, Fiama 15 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 36.15
32. IVANOVA, Nadja 12 PK Skopje 36.22
33. CADIKOVSKA, Matea 15 PVK Orion 36.23
34. GRPCEVSKI, Lana 13 ATLANTIDA 36.35
35. HUMOLLI, Nina 12 SC ILLYRIA 36.61
36. VUKOVIC, Dunja 13 Leskovac 36.62
37. DIMITROVSKA, Jana 13 ATLANTIDA 36.80
38. DIMOVSKA, Dora 07 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 36.86
39. BABIKJ, Teodora 10 PK Skopje 37.11

DAMCEVSKA, Jasna 13 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 37.11
STOILJKOVC, Petra 14 DUBOCICA 37.11

42. NIKOLOVSKI, Kalina 13 P.K.Vardar2018 37.24
43. STOJANOSKA, Dafina 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 37.40

TODOROVSKA, Matea 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 37.40
45. MANASIJOVA, Ana 13 PK Skopje 37.41
46. PETROVIC, Danica 12 Sveti Nikola 37.81
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE 2024
SKOPJE, 2 - 3/11/2024

Event 12, Women, 50m Freestyle, APSOLUTE

Rank YB Time Pts

47. SEPER, Nadja 16 AQVAFIT 37.84
48. KARTALOVA, Mila 13 Aqua Pro 38.00
49. INGJIKJ, MAtea 07 VARDAR 38.03
50. RAHMAN, Ajla 14 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 38.12
51. STOJANOSKA, Una 10 PVK Orion 38.21
52. MARINKOVIC, Kalina 15 DUBOCICA 38.52
53. FILEVA, Dora 13 STRUGA 38.82
54. ATANASKOVIC, Danica 14 Leskovac 38.91
55. FINOSKA, Nela 11 PK Skopje 39.01
56. VELICKOVIC, tara 15 DUBOCICA 39.06
57. MAKSIMOVSKA, Mia 13 ATLANTIDA 39.14
58. PETROVSKI, Mila 13 S.P.D. "Olimpik" Bitola 39.15
59. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 39.40
60. VUCKOVIC, Sofija 13 Sveti Nikola 39.53
61. MILEVSKA, marta 13 MLADOST 39.84
62. DOBRIC, Ines 14 Leskovac 39.91

INGJIKJ, Jovana 10 VARDAR 39.91
64. NACHEVSKA, Mila 15 P.K.Vardar2018 39.94
65. ORNELA AZEMI, 13 Sc Step 40.02

JAKIMOVSKA, Tamara 15 P.K.Vardar2018 40.02
67. KOSOTOVSKA, Bojana 13 STRUGA 40.13
68. RISTEVSKA, Bisera 14 DELFIN 40.14
69. GOSHEVA, Bisera 14 PK Skopje 40.33
70. RAFESKA, Darija 14 PK Skopje 40.66
71. FILEVA, Sara 16 STRUGA 40.74
72. MOLOVSKA, Iva 13 ATLANTIDA 40.85
73. CVIJETIKJ, Katja 16 P.K.Vardar2018 41.53
74. TODOROVSKA, Despina 10 LOKOMOTIVA 41.61
75. DIMITROVSKA, Anastasija 16 P.K.Vardar2018 41.80

ISMAILI, Stina 15 SC DELFINI 41.80
77. POPOV, Katja 15 P.K.Vardar2018 41.85
78. GJEKIKJ, Sofija 12 CENTAR 42.62
79. MARINKOVIKJ, Vedrana 13 CENTAR 42.96
80. KOSTOVSKA, Una 14 P.K.Vardar2018 43.91
81. MAHMUTAJ, Rita 15 SC DELFINI 44.22
82. TEMOVSKA, Evgenija 14 PK Skopje 44.34
83. RISTEVSKA, Mila 13 PVK Orion 45.04
84. VLASHKI, Kalina 13 Aqua Pro 45.14
85. SIMKOVSKA, Ana 13 STRUGA 45.23
86. LAZAREVSKA, Darija 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 45.34
87. DODEVSKA, Nikolija 14 PK Skopje 45.73
88. BILBILOVSKA, Katja 16 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 46.09
89. KARAKULEVA, Daria 14 PK Skopje 46.15
90. XHAQKAJ, Rea 15 SC ALOHA 46.21
91. TODOROVSKA, Jovana 16 LOKOMOTIVA 46.84
92. BAJRAMI, Azra 16 47.23
93. GEORGIEV, Mila 16 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 47.25
94. POPOVSKA, Mila 13 P.K.Vardar2018 47.45
95. GEORGIEVSKI, Mina 16 MLADOST 47.53
96. MUJAN, Uma 15 AQVAFIT 48.20
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE 2024
SKOPJE, 2 - 3/11/2024

Event 12, Women, 50m Freestyle, APSOLUTE

Rank YB Time Pts

97. CAKAR, Despina 12 STRUGA 48.43
98. CENANOVIC, Dzejla 16 AQVAFIT 48.80
99. MAKSIMOVIC, Nikolina 12 Leskovac 49.50

100. ANGELKOVSKA, Darija 15 P.K.Vardar2018 49.51
101. MCCALEB, Camila 17 Aqua Pro 49.72
102. ZLATEVSKA, Nina 16 PINGVIN 50.51
103. IVANOVSKA, Damjana 16 PK Skopje 51.03
104. RISTOVSKA, Bjanka 17 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 51.44
105. PETROVSKI, Kristina 15 S.P.D. "Olimpik" Bitola 51.56
106. TASEVSKA, Neda 14 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 51.72
107. TEOVA, Ana 15 P.K.Vardar2018 52.30
108. CAKIC, Natalija 10 Leskovac 52.93
109. CAKAR, Antonia 16 STRUGA 53.06
110. JEMIRI, Lira 17 Aqua Pro 53.91
111. TOMOVA, Vera 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 54.22
112. MOJSOVSKA, Eva 16 P.K.Vardar2018 54.32
113. AZEMI, Rubina 16 SC ALOHA 54.35
114. KOSTOVSKA, Marija 14 P.K.Vardar2018 55.22
115. ZLATKOVSKA, Iskra 16 VARDAR 55.56
116. DIMOVSKA, Meglena 15 P.K.Vardar2018 55.82
117. RISTOVSKA, Amelija 16 P.K.Vardar2018 55.96
118. HAMITI, Stina 16 ILIRIDA 58.51
119. BOZHINOVSKA, Irina 15 P.K.Vardar2018 59.35
120. BOSKOVSKA, Srna 14 CENTAR 1:00.05
121. BOZHINOVSKA, Sofi 18 P.K.Vardar2018 1:04.42
122. NIKOLOSKI, Evgenija 16 P.K.Vardar2018 1:06.52
123. ATANASOVSKA, Eva 16 VARDAR 1:10.12
124. SHUMANSKA, Iva 15 VARDAR 1:21.80
DSQ NEDELKOVSKA, Martina 14 P.K.Vardar2018
DSQ STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra 14 DUBOCICA

CATEGORY B

1. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 PK Skopje 27.45
2. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 28.42
3. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 28.74
4. BERILA, Luesa 09 Sc Step 28.90
5. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 P.K.Neptun 29.96
6. IVANOVSKA, Jana 08 Aqua Pro 33.91

CATEGORY C

1. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 29.72
2. SELMANI, Lea 10 ILIRIDA 29.85
3. THACI, Toska 10 Sc Step 30.54
4. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 MLADOST 30.56
5. TRPCEVSKA, Kalina 10 DELFIN 30.61
6. ZDRAVKOSKA, Simona 11 ATLANTIDA 33.35
7. MAHMUTAJ, Erika 11 SC ILLYRIA 34.91
8. BABIKJ, Teodora 10 PK Skopje 37.11
9. TODOROVSKA, Matea 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 37.40
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE 2024
SKOPJE, 2 - 3/11/2024

Event 12, Girls, 50m Freestyle, CATEGORY C

Rank YB Time Pts

10. STOJANOSKA, Una 10 PVK Orion 38.21
11. FINOSKA, Nela 11 PK Skopje 39.01
12. INGJIKJ, Jovana 10 VARDAR 39.91
13. TODOROVSKA, Despina 10 LOKOMOTIVA 41.61
14. CAKIC, Natalija 10 Leskovac 52.93

CATEGORY D

1. AZEMI, Artesa 12 Sc Step 30.52
2. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 30.82
3. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 30.96
4. ABAZI, Parga 13 Sc Step 31.03
5. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 31.12
6. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 33.31
7. NAUMOVSKA, Sofija 12 PK Skopje 33.81
8. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 DELFIN 34.14
9. RAHMAN, Eda 13 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 34.42

10. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea 12 PVK Orion 35.92
11. IVANOVA, Nadja 12 PK Skopje 36.22
12. GRPCEVSKI, Lana 13 ATLANTIDA 36.35
13. HUMOLLI, Nina 12 SC ILLYRIA 36.61
14. VUKOVIC, Dunja 13 Leskovac 36.62
15. DIMITROVSKA, Jana 13 ATLANTIDA 36.80
16. DAMCEVSKA, Jasna 13 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 37.11
17. NIKOLOVSKI, Kalina 13 P.K.Vardar2018 37.24
18. STOJANOSKA, Dafina 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 37.40
19. MANASIJOVA, Ana 13 PK Skopje 37.41
20. PETROVIC, Danica 12 Sveti Nikola 37.81
21. KARTALOVA, Mila 13 Aqua Pro 38.00
22. FILEVA, Dora 13 STRUGA 38.82
23. MAKSIMOVSKA, Mia 13 ATLANTIDA 39.14
24. PETROVSKI, Mila 13 S.P.D. "Olimpik" Bitola 39.15
25. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 39.40
26. VUCKOVIC, Sofija 13 Sveti Nikola 39.53
27. MILEVSKA, marta 13 MLADOST 39.84
28. ORNELA AZEMI, 13 Sc Step 40.02
29. KOSOTOVSKA, Bojana 13 STRUGA 40.13
30. MOLOVSKA, Iva 13 ATLANTIDA 40.85
31. GJEKIKJ, Sofija 12 CENTAR 42.62
32. MARINKOVIKJ, Vedrana 13 CENTAR 42.96
33. RISTEVSKA, Mila 13 PVK Orion 45.04
34. VLASHKI, Kalina 13 Aqua Pro 45.14
35. SIMKOVSKA, Ana 13 STRUGA 45.23
36. POPOVSKA, Mila 13 P.K.Vardar2018 47.45
37. CAKAR, Despina 12 STRUGA 48.43
38. MAKSIMOVIC, Nikolina 12 Leskovac 49.50
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE 2024
SKOPJE, 2 - 3/11/2024

Event 12, Women, 50m Freestyle

CATEGORY E

1. DIZIC, Esma 15 AQVAFIT 31.15
2. ADEMI, Bora 15 Sc Step 31.20
3. MASTELICA, Masa 14 Sveti Nikola 34.74
4. UJEZA JUPOLLI, 14 Sc Step 35.63
5. MILAN, Matja 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 35.70
6. TATULI, Fiama 15 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 36.15
7. CADIKOVSKA, Matea 15 PVK Orion 36.23
8. STOILJKOVC, Petra 14 DUBOCICA 37.11
9. RAHMAN, Ajla 14 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 38.12

10. MARINKOVIC, Kalina 15 DUBOCICA 38.52
11. ATANASKOVIC, Danica 14 Leskovac 38.91
12. VELICKOVIC, tara 15 DUBOCICA 39.06
13. DOBRIC, Ines 14 Leskovac 39.91
14. NACHEVSKA, Mila 15 P.K.Vardar2018 39.94
15. JAKIMOVSKA, Tamara 15 P.K.Vardar2018 40.02
16. RISTEVSKA, Bisera 14 DELFIN 40.14
17. GOSHEVA, Bisera 14 PK Skopje 40.33
18. RAFESKA, Darija 14 PK Skopje 40.66
19. ISMAILI, Stina 15 SC DELFINI 41.80
20. POPOV, Katja 15 P.K.Vardar2018 41.85
21. KOSTOVSKA, Una 14 P.K.Vardar2018 43.91
22. MAHMUTAJ, Rita 15 SC DELFINI 44.22
23. TEMOVSKA, Evgenija 14 PK Skopje 44.34
24. LAZAREVSKA, Darija 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 45.34
25. DODEVSKA, Nikolija 14 PK Skopje 45.73
26. KARAKULEVA, Daria 14 PK Skopje 46.15
27. XHAQKAJ, Rea 15 SC ALOHA 46.21
28. MUJAN, Uma 15 AQVAFIT 48.20
29. ANGELKOVSKA, Darija 15 P.K.Vardar2018 49.51
30. PETROVSKI, Kristina 15 S.P.D. "Olimpik" Bitola 51.56
31. TASEVSKA, Neda 14 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 51.72
32. TEOVA, Ana 15 P.K.Vardar2018 52.30
33. TOMOVA, Vera 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 54.22
34. KOSTOVSKA, Marija 14 P.K.Vardar2018 55.22
35. DIMOVSKA, Meglena 15 P.K.Vardar2018 55.82
36. BOZHINOVSKA, Irina 15 P.K.Vardar2018 59.35
37. BOSKOVSKA, Srna 14 CENTAR 1:00.05
38. SHUMANSKA, Iva 15 VARDAR 1:21.80

DSQ NEDELKOVSKA, Martina 14 P.K.Vardar2018
DSQ STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra 14 DUBOCICA

CATEGORY F

1. SEPER, Nadja 16 AQVAFIT 37.84
2. FILEVA, Sara 16 STRUGA 40.74
3. CVIJETIKJ, Katja 16 P.K.Vardar2018 41.53
4. DIMITROVSKA, Anastasija 16 P.K.Vardar2018 41.80
5. BILBILOVSKA, Katja 16 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 46.09
6. TODOROVSKA, Jovana 16 LOKOMOTIVA 46.84
7. BAJRAMI, Azra 16 47.23
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE 2024
SKOPJE, 2 - 3/11/2024

Event 12, Girls, 50m Freestyle, CATEGORY F

Rank YB Time Pts

8. GEORGIEV, Mila 16 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 47.25
9. GEORGIEVSKI, Mina 16 MLADOST 47.53

10. CENANOVIC, Dzejla 16 AQVAFIT 48.80
11. MCCALEB, Camila 17 Aqua Pro 49.72
12. ZLATEVSKA, Nina 16 PINGVIN 50.51
13. IVANOVSKA, Damjana 16 PK Skopje 51.03
14. RISTOVSKA, Bjanka 17 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 51.44
15. CAKAR, Antonia 16 STRUGA 53.06
16. JEMIRI, Lira 17 Aqua Pro 53.91
17. MOJSOVSKA, Eva 16 P.K.Vardar2018 54.32
18. AZEMI, Rubina 16 SC ALOHA 54.35
19. ZLATKOVSKA, Iskra 16 VARDAR 55.56
20. RISTOVSKA, Amelija 16 P.K.Vardar2018 55.96
21. HAMITI, Stina 16 ILIRIDA 58.51
22. BOZHINOVSKA, Sofi 18 P.K.Vardar2018 1:04.42
23. NIKOLOSKI, Evgenija 16 P.K.Vardar2018 1:06.52
24. ATANASOVSKA, Eva 16 VARDAR 1:10.12


